08 November 2023 Wednesday Race Result
22nd Race Starts At:20:32
Prize 1.)13.200$ 2.)4.400 $
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire Dam Weight
| ZOPPIFISCHBEIN 3y ch UPTOWNCHARLYBROWN - GUMDROP - LEMON 5, 5 LUIS A RODRIGUEZ
(PA)(5) g  DROPKID > CASTRO
MAIJESTIC LION 3y b HOPPERTUNITY - ANGELIC LIONESS - LION
2 PAY) o HEART 54,5 RAMON F MOYA
3 gﬁg (S;);Ei PRIZE ;y ¢h UNCLE LINO - CHERISHED PRIZE - PURE PRIZE 54,5 MYCHEL J SANCHEZ
4 BIG POPPER (KY)(3) z YD 300D MAGIC - PASCHALI - BERNARDINI 54,5 SILVESTRE GONZALEZ
PRINCIPE(FL)2) Y ™M NOBLE BIRD - CHARMED GIFT - A P INDY 54 LDSP’EZLOR BERRIOS-
LAST DREAM (FL) 4y ch JESSSDREAM - SEXY STOCKINGS-TABASCO  sc [EREMY LAPRIDA
“) g CAT
MCMAGIC (KY)(6) Zy ch S[(())oi)% MAGIC- RATHER BEAUTIFUL - MALIBU 5 < 1 {16 M OCASIO

Maiden

3)24208
Jockey

JACK J ARMSTRONG

BROWN DOG RACING
STA

JUSTIN LLOYD

D & D STABLESLLC

JONATHON S
SANCHEZ

CURACAO STABLE

LUGAMO RACING
STABLE

Pick(5) 4,20 b, Quinella(1/5) :12,75 b, Exacta(5/1) 20,55 b, Trifecta(5/1/7) 67,40 4, 1st Double(5/5) 28,60 £

kg,

Owner

ROBERT MOSCO

HOWARD R BROWN,
JR

JAMIE NESS

SUSAN L CROWELL

ANGEL SANCHEZ-
PINERO

FRANK L POLLARA

CLAUDIO A
GONZALEZ

1670 Dirt

4)1320%
Trainer Time

4,20

2,60
11,00
11,00
345

15,50

Philadelphia ABD Racecourse

Win PSF St Margin
11.784) 5
12913) 1
37.44(1) 7
4546) 3
2597) 2

23.190) 4

75505) 6

Late
Start

49

37

59

36

57

45



